
Pilsbury School 
2019-2020 School Calendar 

   Thursday, September 05, 2018 - Open House 9:00 A.M. - 12:00 P.M. 
  Nursery 9:00 A.M. - 10:00 A.M. (enter front door) 
  Preschool 10:00 A.M.- 11:00 A.M. (enter front door) 
  Pre-K  11:00 A.M. - 12:00 P.M. (enter front door) 

September 9 - Monday    School in session 
October 14- Monday    Columbus Day, school closed 
October  (TBA)    Pre-K Parent’s Night –7 P.M. 
October  (TBA)    Preschool Parent’s Night –7 P.M. 
October  (TBA)    Nursery Parent’s Night –7 P.M. 
October (date to be announced)  School and class photos 
November 07 & 08 - Thurs. & Fri.   NJEA Convention, school closed 
November 27- Wednesday   School closes at noon 
November 28-29 Thurs. & Fri.  Thanksgiving recess 
December 20 - Friday               School closes at noon 
December 21 - January 1st    Christmas, Hanukkah and New Year recess 
January 2 - Thursday               School in session 
January 20 -Monday    Martin Luther King Day, school closed 
February 17- Monday               Presidents’ Day, school closed 
February 18 -21 Tuesday -Friday  Winter break, school closed 
April 10 - Friday            Good Friday, school closed 
April 13-17 Monday - Friday              Spring Break, school closed 
May 22- 25 Friday-Monday             Memorial Day Weekend, school closed 
(To be announced)    Graduation Celebration 
(To be announced)    Pizza Party Day 
June 5- Friday                          Last day of school year - noon dismissal 

June 8- 19                                                       Mini Camp (two weeks) 
July 6 - Monday              Summer Camp begins  

• Weather and emergency closings will be announced via an email blast from 
Pilsbury School.  There will be a message on our telephone (973-746-2135). 

• Tuition is a yearly fee.  Please note: For your convenience it is divided into 10 
equal payments.  School recesses, holidays and emergency closings will not 
alter the annual tuition.  


